
ETD
COLOADER CARRIER CLOSING TIME S/I CUT OFF S/I AMEND VESSEL VOY HCM TYO YOK NGO YKK OSA KOB SMZ HKT MOJ

WWL EVERGREEN 11:000 AM before ETD-2 days at ICD
TRANSIMEX - KHO 41B 3:00pm before ETD-3 days 03:00pm before ETD-2 days EVER ORDER 1708-092N 1-Oct 9-Oct 10-Oct

WWL ONELINE 02:000 PM before ETD-3 days at ICD
TRANSIMEX - KHO 41B 3:00pm before ETD-3 days 03:00pm before ETD-2 days NYK PAULA 1024N 1-Oct 8-Oct 9-Oct

ATA SITC/ONELINE 03:00pm before ETD-2 days at CAT
LAI WH5 10:00am before ETD-2 days 04:00pm before ETD-2 days NYK PAULA 1024N 1-Oct 8-Oct 9-Oct

WWL SJJ 02:000 PM before ETD-3 days at ICD
TRANSIMEX - KHO 41B 3:00pm before ETD-3 days 03:00pm before ETD-2 days MILD SONATA 2539N 2-Oct 9-Oct

WWL ONELINE 02:000 PM before ETD-3 days at ICD
TRANSIMEX - KHO 41B 3:00pm before ETD-3 days 03:00pm before ETD-2 days MARINA ONE 038N 2-Oct 10-Oct 11-Oct

ATA ONELINE/SITC 03:00pm before ETD-3 days at CAT
LAI WH5 10:00am before ETD-3 days 04:00pm before ETD-2 days MARINA ONE 038N 2-Oct 10-Oct 11-Oct

WWL ONELINE 02:000 PM before ETD-3 days at ICD
TRANSIMEX - KHO 41B 3:00pm before ETD-3 days 03:00pm before ETD-2 days ACX PEARL 278N 4-Oct 12-Oct 13-Oct 14-Oct

WWL SITC 14:000 AM before ETD-3 days at ICD
TRANSIMEX - KHO 41B 3:00pm before ETD-3 days 03:00pm before ETD-2 days HONG AN 2526N 4-Oct 13-Oct 14-Oct

WWL WAN HAI/ SJJ 02:000 PM before ETD-3 days at ICD
TRANSIMEX - KHO 41B 3:00pm before ETD-3 days 03:00pm before ETD-2 days WAN HAI 287 N060 4-Oct 11-Oct 14-Oct

WWL KMTC 11:000 AM before ETD-2 days at ICD
TRANSIMEX - KHO 41B 3:00pm before ETD-3 days 03:00pm before ETD-2 days SITC CHANGDE 2521N 5-Oct 14-Oct 15-Oct 13-Oct

ATA SITC/KMTC 03:00pm before ETD-2 days at CAT
LAI WH5 10:00am before ETD-2 days 04:00pm before ETD-2 days SITC CHANGDE 2521N 5-Oct 14-Oct 15-Oct 13-Oct

WWL WANHAI 14:000 AM before ETD-3 days at ICD
TRANSIMEX - KHO 41B 3:00pm before ETD-3 days 03:00pm before ETD-2 days WAN HAI 368 N028 6-Oct 14-Oct 15-Oct

ATA IAL 03:00pm before ETD-3 days at CAT
LAI WH5 10:00am before ETD-2 days 04:00pm before ETD-2 days WAN HAI 368 N028 6-Oct 14-Oct 15-Oct

WWL EVERGREEN 11:000 AM before ETD-2 days at ICD
TRANSIMEX - KHO 41B 3:00pm before ETD-3 days 03:00pm before ETD-2 days EVER CONFORM 1709-072N 8-Oct 16-Oct 17-Oct

WWL ONELINE 02:000 PM before ETD-3 days at ICD
TRANSIMEX - KHO 41B 3:00pm before ETD-3 days 03:00pm before ETD-2 days ARICA BRIDGE 264N 8-Oct 15-Oct 16-Oct

ATA SITC/ONELINE 03:00pm before ETD-2 days at CAT
LAI WH5 10:00am before ETD-2 days 04:00pm before ETD-2 days ARICA BRIDGE  264N 8-Oct 15-Oct 16-Oct

WWL ONELINE 02:000 PM before ETD-3 days at ICD
TRANSIMEX - KHO 41B 3:00pm before ETD-3 days 03:00pm before ETD-2 days AS CARLOTTA  518N 9-Oct 17-Oct 18-Oct

WWL SJJ 02:000 PM before ETD-3 days at ICD
TRANSIMEX - KHO 41B 3:00pm before ETD-3 days 03:00pm before ETD-2 days MILD CONCERTO 2540N 9-Oct 16-Oct

ATA SITC/ONELINE 03:00pm before ETD-2 days at CAT
LAI WH5 10:00am before ETD-2 days 04:00pm before ETD-2 days AS CARLOTTA  518N 9-Oct 17-Oct 18-Oct

WWL ONELINE 02:000 PM before ETD-3 days at ICD
TRANSIMEX - KHO 41B 3:00pm before ETD-3 days 03:00pm before ETD-2 days OMIT 11-Oct 19-Oct 19-Oct

WWL ONELINE 02:000 PM before ETD-3 days at ICD
TRANSIMEX - KHO 41B 3:00pm before ETD-3 days 03:00pm before ETD-2 days OMIT 11-Oct 21-Oct

WWL SITC 14:000 AM before ETD-3 days at ICD
TRANSIMEX - KHO 41B 3:00pm before ETD-3 days 03:00pm before ETD-2 days SITC KEELUNG 2527N 11-Oct 20-Oct 21-Oct

WWL WAN HAI/ SJJ 02:000 PM before ETD-3 days at ICD
TRANSIMEX - KHO 41B 3:00pm before ETD-3 days 03:00pm before ETD-2 days WAN HAI 289 N070 11-Oct 18-Oct 21-Oct

WWL KMTC 11:000 AM before ETD-2 days at ICD
TRANSIMEX - KHO 41B 3:00pm before ETD-3 days 03:00pm before ETD-2 days AMOUREUX  2521N 12-Oct 21-Oct 22-Oct 21-Oct

*** ALL THE DETAILS IN THIS TABLE ARE FOR REFERENCE ONLY AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRE-NOTICE ***
*** IMPORTANT : PLEASE SUBMIT YOUR FULL AND CORRECT S/I (B/L DETAILS) ON OR BEFORE THE CY CLOSING TIME OF YOUR BOOKED SAILING SCHEDULES ***

ETA

OMORI KAISOTEN VIETNAM CO., LTD
Ho Chi Minh Head Office Ha Noi Branch

Add: ST03 Commercial & Service Apartment, Ground Floor, Thu Thiem Lake View 1, Address: Unit 5, 14th Floor, HAREC Building, 4A Lang Ha,
19 To Huu Street, An Khanh Ward, Ho Chi Minh City, Viet Nam Thanh Cong Ward, Ba Dinh District, Ha Noi City

Tel: +84-283-899-0592 Fax: +84-283-899-0551 Tel: +84-(0)24-3244-4301   Fax: +84-(0)24-3244-4302

LCL - HO CHI MINH - JAPAN IN OCTOBER 2025
TO ALL VALUABLE CLIENTS

*** ALL THE DETAILS IN THIS TABLE ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITH SHIPPING LINERS' UP-TO-DATE SCHEDULES AND NOTICE ***
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ATA SITC/KMTC 03:00pm before ETD-2 days at CAT
LAI WH5 10:00am before ETD-2 days 04:00pm before ETD-2 days AMOUREUX 2521N 12-Oct 21-Oct 22-Oct 21-Oct

WWL WANHAI 14:000 AM before ETD-3 days at ICD
TRANSIMEX - KHO 41B 3:00pm before ETD-3 days 03:00pm before ETD-2 days WAN HAI 372 N019 13-Oct 21-Oct 22-Oct

ATA IAL 03:00pm before ETD-3 days at CAT
LAI WH5 10:00am before ETD-3 days 04:00pm before ETD-2 days WAN HAI 372 N019 13-Oct 21-Oct 22-Oct

WWL EVERGREEN 11:000 AM before ETD-2 days at ICD
TRANSIMEX - KHO 41B 3:00pm before ETD-3 days 03:00pm before ETD-2 days EVER ORIGIN 1710-041N 15-Oct 23-Oct 24-Oct

WWL ONELINE 02:000 PM before ETD-3 days at ICD
TRANSIMEX - KHO 41B 3:00pm before ETD-3 days 03:00pm before ETD-2 days NYK CLARA 530N 15-Oct 22-Oct 23-Oct

WWL WAN HAI/ SJJ 02:000 PM before ETD-3 days at ICD
TRANSIMEX - KHO 41B 3:00pm before ETD-3 days 03:00pm before ETD-2 days SITC SHANGDE 2521N 15-Oct 22-Oct 25-Oct

ATA SITC/ONELINE 03:00pm before ETD-2 days at CAT
LAI WH5 10:00am before ETD-2 days 04:00pm before ETD-2 days NYK CLARA 530N 15-Oct 22-Oct 23-Oct

WWL ONELINE 02:000 PM before ETD-3 days at ICD
TRANSIMEX - KHO 41B 3:00pm before ETD-3 days 03:00pm before ETD-2 days STARSHIP

NEPTUNE  014N 16-Oct 24-Oct 25-Oct

WWL SJJ 02:000 PM before ETD-3 days at ICD
TRANSIMEX - KHO 41B 3:00pm before ETD-3 days 03:00pm before ETD-2 days MILD SYMPHONY

2541N

16-Oct 23-Oct

ATA SITC/ONELINE 03:00pm before ETD-2 days at CAT
LAI WH5 10:00am before ETD-2 days 04:00pm before ETD-2 days STARSHIP

NEPTUNE 014N 16-Oct 24-Oct 25-Oct

WWL SITC 14:000 AM before ETD-3 days at ICD
TRANSIMEX - KHO 41B 3:00pm before ETD-3 days 03:00pm before ETD-2 days MILD ORCHID 2541N 18-Oct 27-Oct 28-Oct

WWL ONELINE 02:000 PM before ETD-3 days at ICD
TRANSIMEX - KHO 41B 3:00pm before ETD-3 days 03:00pm before ETD-2 days ACX DIAMOND 350N 18-Oct 26-Oct 26-Oct 28-Oct

WWL KMTC 11:000 AM before ETD-2 days at ICD
TRANSIMEX - KHO 41B 3:00pm before ETD-3 days 03:00pm before ETD-2 days SITC HANSHIN 2521N 19-Oct 28-Oct 28-Oct 26-Oct

ATA SITC/KMTC 03:00pm before ETD-2 days at CAT
LAI WH5 10:00am before ETD-2 days 04:00pm before ETD-2 days SITC RUNDE 2523N 19-Oct 28-Oct 29-Oct 27-Oct

WWL WANHAI 14:000 AM before ETD-3 days at ICD
TRANSIMEX - KHO 41B 3:00pm before ETD-3 days 03:00pm before ETD-2 days TBA 20-Oct 27-Oct 28-Oct

ATA IAL 03:00pm before ETD-3 days at CAT
LAI WH5 10:00am before ETD-3 days 04:00pm before ETD-2 days INTERASIA

TENACITY N013 20-Oct 28-Oct 29-Oct

WWL EVERGREEN 11:000 AM before ETD-2 days at ICD
TRANSIMEX - KHO 41B 3:00pm before ETD-3 days 03:00pm before ETD-2 days OMIT 22-Oct 30-Oct 31-Oct

WWL ONELINE 02:000 PM before ETD-3 days at ICD
TRANSIMEX - KHO 41B 3:00pm before ETD-3 days 03:00pm before ETD-2 days NYK PAULA 1025N 22-Oct 29-Oct 30-Oct

WWL WAN HAI/ SJJ 02:000 PM before ETD-3 days at ICD
TRANSIMEX - KHO 41B 3:00pm before ETD-3 days 03:00pm before ETD-2 days ZHONG GU NAN

HAI 2540N 22-Oct 29-Oct 1-Nov

ATA SITC/ONELINE 03:00pm before ETD-2 days at CAT
LAI WH5 10:00am before ETD-2 days 04:00pm before ETD-2 days NYK PAULA  1025N 22-Oct 29-Oct 30-Oct

WWL ONELINE 02:000 PM before ETD-3 days at ICD
TRANSIMEX - KHO 41B 3:00pm before ETD-3 days 03:00pm before ETD-2 days MARINA ONE 039N 23-Oct 1-Nov 2-Nov

WWL SJJ 02:000 PM before ETD-3 days at ICD
TRANSIMEX - KHO 41B 3:00pm before ETD-3 days 03:00pm before ETD-2 days MILD CHORUS 2542N 23-Oct 30-Oct

ATA SITC/ONELINE 03:00pm before ETD-2 days at CAT
LAI WH5 10:00am before ETD-2 days 04:00pm before ETD-2 days MARINA ONE 039N 23-Oct 1-Nov 2-Nov
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ETA

OMORI KAISOTEN VIETNAM CO., LTD
Ho Chi Minh Head Office Ha Noi Branch

Add: ST03 Commercial & Service Apartment, Ground Floor, Thu Thiem Lake View 1, Address: Unit 5, 14th Floor, HAREC Building, 4A Lang Ha,
19 To Huu Street, An Khanh Ward, Ho Chi Minh City, Viet Nam Thanh Cong Ward, Ba Dinh District, Ha Noi City

Tel: +84-283-899-0592 Fax: +84-283-899-0551 Tel: +84-(0)24-3244-4301   Fax: +84-(0)24-3244-4302

LCL - HO CHI MINH - JAPAN IN OCTOBER 2025
TO ALL VALUABLE CLIENTS

*** ALL THE DETAILS IN THIS TABLE ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITH SHIPPING LINERS' UP-TO-DATE SCHEDULES AND NOTICE ***

WWL ONELINE 02:000 PM before ETD-3 days at ICD
TRANSIMEX - KHO 41B 3:00pm before ETD-3 days 03:00pm before ETD-2 days WAN HAI 331  016N 25-Oct 2-Nov 2-Nov 4-Nov

WWL SITC 14:000 AM before ETD-3 days at ICD
TRANSIMEX - KHO 41B 3:00pm before ETD-3 days 03:00pm before ETD-2 days HONG AN 2528N 25-Oct 3-Nov 4-Nov

WWL WAN HAI/ SJJ 02:000 PM before ETD-3 days at ICD
TRANSIMEX - KHO 41B 3:00pm before ETD-3 days 03:00pm before ETD-2 days WAN HAI 287 N061 25-Oct 1-Nov 4-Nov

WWL KMTC 11:000 AM before ETD-2 days at ICD
TRANSIMEX - KHO 41B 3:00pm before ETD-3 days 03:00pm before ETD-2 days SITC XINGDE 2523N 26-Oct 4-Nov 5-Nov 3-Nov

ATA SITC/KMTC 03:00pm before ETD-2 days at CAT
LAI WH5 10:00am before ETD-2 days 04:00pm before ETD-2 days SITC XINGDE 2523N 26-Oct 4-Nov 5-Nov 3-Nov

WWL WANHAI 14:000 AM before ETD-3 days at ICD
TRANSIMEX - KHO 41B 3:00pm before ETD-3 days 03:00pm before ETD-2 days TBA 27-Oct 3-Nov 4-Nov

ATA IAL 03:00pm before ETD-3 days at CAT
LAI WH5 10:00am before ETD-3 days 04:00pm before ETD-2 days WAN HAI 370 N021 27-Oct 4-Nov 5-Nov

WWL EVERGREEN 11:000 AM before ETD-2 days at ICD
TRANSIMEX - KHO 41B 3:00pm before ETD-3 days 03:00pm before ETD-2 days EVER ORIGIN 1710-041N 29-Oct 6-Nov 7-Nov

WWL ONELINE 02:000 PM before ETD-3 days at ICD
TRANSIMEX - KHO 41B 3:00pm before ETD-3 days 03:00pm before ETD-2 days ARICA BRIDGE 265N 29-Oct 5-Nov 6-Nov

ATA ONELINE/SITC 03:00pm before ETD-2 days at CAT
LAI WH5 10:00am before ETD-2 days 04:00pm before ETD-2 days ARICA BRIDGE 265N 29-Oct 5-Nov 6-Nov

WWL ONELINE 02:000 PM before ETD-3 days at ICD
TRANSIMEX - KHO 41B 3:00pm before ETD-3 days 03:00pm before ETD-2 days AS CARLOTTA 519N 30-Oct 7-Nov 8-Nov

WWL SJJ 02:000 PM before ETD-3 days at ICD
TRANSIMEX - KHO 41B 3:00pm before ETD-3 days 03:00pm before ETD-2 days MILD CONCERTO 2543N 30-Oct 6-Nov

ATA ONELINE/SITC 03:00pm before ETD-2 days at CAT
LAI WH5 10:00am before ETD-2 days 04:00pm before ETD-2 days AS CARLOTTA 519N 30-Oct 7-Nov 8-Nov


